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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

Chaney - Matt Chaney

Russell Wilson QB SEA VvDET 19 1931 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @PIT 4 1206 *
Zach Zenner RB DET @SEA 8 413 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VvDET 18 10.25 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 28 12.56 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v NYG 31 5.31 *
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU v OAK 3 469 *
Dallas - Dallas McLaughlin

Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 25.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 18.94 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v OAK 13 1000 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 0 375 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 519 ~*
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @GNB 6 7.25 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 0 494 =~
Dino and Jack - Dino Rhodes

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v MIA 16 1856 *
Paul Perkins RB NYG @GNB 5 331 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA VvDET 24 369 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0 656 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB vNYG 6 6.31 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 1 13.13 *
Jesse James TE PIT vMIA 0 281 *
Greg - Greg Ferritto

Eli Manning QB NYG @GNB 15 16.94 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 1019 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @GNB 2 6.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vNYG 20 10.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 800 *
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA vDET 1 3.06 *
Eric Ebron TE DET @SEA 2 5.13 *
Jason - Jason Albanese

Dak Prescott QB DAL 0 2044 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 194 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 994 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 2 12.63 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @HOU 1 925 ~*
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1175 *
Jared Cook TE GNB VvNYG 4 238 *
Steve and Lochlan Barnez - Steve Barnez
Matthew Stafford QB DET @SEA 11 20.50 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 30 15.88 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 1425 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 869 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE 0 469 *
Golden Tate WR DET @SEA 2 8.19 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VvDET 3 775 *
Super Bowl | rematch - Brian Damiano

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VNYG 36 2694 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @HOU 10 1050 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN 0 394 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0 656 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 10.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @PIT 12 856 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 919 *
Vinnie - Vince

Tom Brady QB NWE 0 19.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 14.38 *
James White RB NWE 0 6.94 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 569 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v OAK 12 725 %
Eli Rogers WR PIT vMIA 1 463 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 6.94 *
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Week 2

Chaney - Matt Chaney
Russell Wilson QB

Jay Ajayi RB

Zach Zenner RB
Doug Baldwin WR
Antonio Brown WR
Randall Cobb WR

C.J. Fiedorowicz TE

HOU

@ATL

@ATL
@KAN
@DAL
@NWE

Dallas - Dallas McLaughlin

Matt Ryan QB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Lamar Miller RB
Malcolm Mitchell WR
Mohamed Sanu WR
Sterling Shepard WR
Jason Witten TE

ATL
DAL
HOU
NWE
ATL
NYG
DAL

v SEA
v GNB
@NWE
v HOU
v SEA

v GNB

Dino and Jack - Dino Rhodes

Ben Roethlisberger QB
Paul Perkins RB
Thomas Rawls RB
Cole Beasley WR
Ty Montgomery WR
Jordy Nelson WR
Jesse James TE

PIT

NYG
SEA
DAL
GNB
GNB
PIT

Greg - Greg Ferritto

Eli Manning QB
Tevin Coleman RB
Rashad Jennings RB
Davante Adams WR
Julian Edelman WR
Jermaine Kearse WR
Eric Ebron TE

NYG
ATL
NYG
GNB
NWE
SEA
DET

Jason - Jason Albanese

Dak Prescott QB
Dion Lewis RB
Spencer Ware RB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR
Amari Cooper WR
Julio Jones WR
Jared Cook TE

Steve and Lochlan

Matthew Stafford QB
Le'Veon Bell RB
LeGarrette Blount RB
Dez Bryant WR
Michael Floyd WR
Golden Tate WR
Jimmy Graham TE

DAL
NWE
KAN
NYG
OAK
ATL
GNB

@KAN

@ATL
v GNB
@DAL
@DAL
@KAN

v SEA

@DAL
v HOU
@ATL

v GNB
v HOU
v PIT

v SEA
@DAL
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19.31
12.06
4.13
10.25
12.56
531
4.69

25.19
18.94
10.00
3.75
5.19
7.25
4.94

18.56
331
3.69
6.56
6.31

13.13
2.81

16.94
10.19
6.00
10.94
8.00
3.06
5.13

20.44
1.94
9.94

12.63
9.25

11.75
2.38

Barnez - Steve Barnez

DET
PIT
NWE
DAL
NWE
DET
SEA

@KAN
v HOU
v GNB
v HOU

@ATL

0
19
3
27
0
0
8

20.50
15.88
14.25
8.69
4.69
8.19
7.75

Super Bowl | rematch - Brian Damiano

Aaron Rodgers QB
Latavius Murray RB
Charcandrick West RB
Taylor Gabriel WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Jarvis Landry WR
Travis Kelce TE

Vinnie - Vince

Tom Brady QB
Devonta Freeman RB
James White RB
Chris Hogan WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Eli Rogers WR

Martellus Bennett TE

GNB
OAK
KAN
ATL

KAN
MIA

KAN

NWE
ATL
NWE
NWE
HOU
PIT
NWE

@DAL

v PIT
v SEA
v PIT

v PIT

v HOU
v SEA
v HOU
v HOU
@NWE
@KAN
v HOU

26

26.94
10.50
3.94
6.56
10.00
8.56
9.19

19.06
14.38
6.94
5.69
7.25
4.63
6.94

* Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok
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Week 3

Chaney - Matt Chaney

Russell Wilson QB SEA 0 1931 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0 1206 *
Zach Zenner RB DET 0 413 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 1025 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 7 1256 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 8 531 *
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0 469 *
Dallas - Dallas McLaughlin

Matt Ryan QB ATL vGNB 48 25.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 18.94 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 10.00 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE vPIT 0 375 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v GNB 11 5.19 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 7.25 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 0 494 =~
Dino and Jack - Dino Rhodes

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @NWE 21 1856 *
Paul Perkins RB NYG 0 331 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 369 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0 656 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 1 631 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 12 13.13 *
Jesse James TE PIT @NWE 4 281 *
Greg - Greg Ferritto

Eli Manning QB NYG 0 16.94 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v GNB 11 1019 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0 6.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 7 10.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 19 800 *
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA 0 306 *
Eric Ebron TE DET 513 *
Jason - Jason Albanese

Dak Prescott QB DAL 0 2044 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vPIT 1 194 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 994 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 1263 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 925 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 33 11.75 *
Jared Cook TE GNB @ATL 13 238 *
Steve and Lochlan Barnez - Steve Barnez
Matthew Stafford QB DET 0 2050 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 15.88 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vPIT 10 14.25 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 869 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE vPIT 0 469 *
Golden Tate WR DET 0o 819 ~*
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0o 775 *
Super Bowl | rematch - Brian Damiano

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 28 2694 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 1050 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN 0 394 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vGNB 2 656 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 10.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0 856 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 919 *
Vinnie - Vince

Tom Brady QB NWE vPIT 33 19.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 18 14.38 *
James White RB NWE vPIT 0 694 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vPIT 32 569 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 725 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT @NWE 4 463 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vPIT 3 694 *
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Week 4

Chaney - Matt Chaney

Russell Wilson
Jay Ajayi

Zach Zenner
Doug Baldwin
Antonio Brown
Randall Cobb
C.J. Fiedorowicz

QB SEA
RB  MIA
RB DET
WR SEA
WR PIT
WR GNB
TE HOU

Dallas - Dallas McLaughlin

Matt Ryan
Ezekiel Elliott
Lamar Miller
Malcolm Mitchell
Mohamed Sanu
Sterling Shepard
Jason Witten

Dino and Jack -

Ben Roethlisberger
Paul Perkins
Thomas Rawls
Cole Beasley

Ty Montgomery
Jordy Nelson
Jesse James

QB ATL VvNWE
RB DAL
RB HOU
WR NWE @ATL
WR ATL vNWE
WR NYG
TE DAL

Dino Rhodes

QB PIT
RB NYG
RB SEA
WR DAL
WR GNB
WR GNB
TE PIT

Greg - Greg Ferritto

Eli Manning
Tevin Coleman
Rashad Jennings
Davante Adams
Julian Edelman
Jermaine Kearse
Eric Ebron

QB NYG
RB ATL vNWE
RB NYG
WR GNB
WR NWE @ATL
WR SEA
TE DET

Jason - Jason Albanese

Dak Prescott
Dion Lewis
Spencer Ware
Odell Beckham Jr.
Amari Cooper
Julio Jones

Jared Cook

Steve and Lochlan

Matthew Stafford
Le'Veon Bell
LeGarrette Blount
Dez Bryant
Michael Floyd
Golden Tate
Jimmy Graham

QB DAL
RB NWE @ATL
RB KAN
WR NYG
WR OAK
WR ATL vNWE
TE GNB

QB DET
RB PIT
RB NWE @ATL
WR DAL
WR NWE @ATL
WR DET
TE SEA
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0
0
1
0
0
0
0

19.31
12.06
4.13
10.25
12.56
531
4.69

25.19
18.94
10.00
3.75
5.19
7.25
4.94

18.56
331
3.69
6.56
6.31

13.13
2.81

16.94
10.19
6.00
10.94
8.00
3.06
5.13

20.44
1.94
9.94

12.63
9.25

11.75
2.38

Barnez - Steve Barnez

20.50
15.88
14.25
8.69
4.69
8.19
7.75

Super Bowl | rematch - Brian Damiano

Aaron Rodgers
Latavius Murray
Charcandrick West
Taylor Gabriel
Tyreek Hill

Jarvis Landry
Travis Kelce

Vinnie - Vince
Tom Brady
Devonta Freeman
James White

Chris Hogan
DeAndre Hopkins
Eli Rogers
Martellus Bennett

QB GNB
RB OAK
RB KAN
WR ATL vNWE
WR KAN
WR MIA
TE KAN

QB NWE @ATL
RB ATL VvNWE
RB NWE @ATL
WR NWE @ATL
WR HOU

WR PIT

TE NWE @ATL

[eNeoNeRNNoNeNol

26.94
10.50
3.94
6.56
10.00
8.56
9.19

19.06
14.38
6.94
5.69
7.25
4.63
6.94

* Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok * Ok ok % ok % ok

* Ok ok % ok % ok
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Offseason

Chaney - Matt Chaney

Russell Wilson QB SEA 0 1931 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0 1206 *
Zach Zenner RB DET 0 413 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 1025 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 12.56 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 531 ~*
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0 469 *
Dallas - Dallas McLaughlin

Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 25.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 18.94 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 10.00 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 0 375 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 519 ~*
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 7.25 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 0 494 =~
Dino and Jack - Dino Rhodes

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0 1856 *
Paul Perkins RB NYG 0 331 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 369 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0 656 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0 631 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 13.13 *
Jesse James TE PIT 0 281 *
Greg - Greg Ferritto

Eli Manning QB NYG 0 16.94 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 1019 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0 6.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 0 1094 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 800 *
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA 0 306 *
Eric Ebron TE DET 0 513 *
Jason - Jason Albanese

Dak Prescott QB DAL 0 2044 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 194 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 994 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 1263 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 925 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1175 *
Jared Cook TE GNB 0 238 *
Steve and Lochlan Barnez - Steve Barnez
Matthew Stafford QB DET 0 2050 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 1588 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 1425 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 869 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE 0 469 *
Golden Tate WR DET 0o 819 ~*
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0o 775 *
Super Bowl | rematch - Brian Damiano

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 2694 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 1050 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN 0 394 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0 656 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 10.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0 856 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 919 *
Vinnie - Vince

Tom Brady QB NWE 0 19.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 1438 *
James White RB NWE 0 6.94 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 569 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 725 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT 0 463 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 6.94 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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